
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION'and SPECIE registered in the week ended 8th October, 1913.
IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.
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Countries from which .
Consigned.

Germany
Dutch East Indies
United States of America
Mexico, Central and South'!

America (except Brazil), and [
.West Indies J

Brazil .... ... ...
West Africa ..
British South Africa
British India
Straits Settlements
Australia
Canada ...
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of the!
Importations registered in the f
week. J

,
GOLD.

0

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£
...

57,631
1,577

3,354

23,010
30,952

695,140
118,686

9,803
17,473

957,626

>

Kefined, in
bars.

£
.

« • *

...

•"

...

...
~.

775

775

Coin.

Af "' ' ••<••<'

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
4,300
...
...

45,000

...

...

...

4,675

53,975

•v

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...
...

...

...
•••' .
...

867

867

Total of
Gold.

£
4,300

57,631
1,577

48,354

23,010
. 30,952

695,140
118,686

9,803
17,473

6,317

1,013,243

1
! SILVER.

Bullion.

£
5,240
8,544

204,241

75

253
5

99
...
...
2,465

26,028
3,340

250,290

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
370

...

...

13,375
...
...
...

171
1,344

15,260

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...
...

124

...

...

...

2,009

2,133

Total of
Silver.

£
5,610
8,544

204,241

199

° 253
13,380

99
...
...
2,465

26,199
6,693

267,683

1

Total of Gold
and Silver,

£
9,910

66,175
205,818

48,553 _;

23,263
44,332

695,239
118,686

9,803
19,938
26,199
13,010

1,280,926
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