Countries from which Consigned.	Gold.				۰ ٩	Silver.				
	Bullion.		Coin.				Coin.			Total of Gold
	Unrefined, in dust, amal- gam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Bullion.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	and Silver.
	·£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Fermany	••• 、		4,300		4,300	5,240	370		5,610	9,910
Dutch East Indies	57,631	***			57,631	8,544			8,544	66,175
United States of America	1,577				1,577	204,241			204,241	205,818
Mexico, Central and South America (except Brazil), and West Indies	3,354	•••	45,000	•••	48,354	75		124	199	48,553 <u>}</u>
Brazil	23,010				23,010	253			[°] 253	23,263
West Africa	30,952				30,952	5	13,375		13,380	44,332
British South Africa	695,140				695,140	99			99	695,239
British India	118,686		••••		118,686					118,686
Straits Settlements	9,803	***			9,803					9,803
Australia	17,473				17,473	2,465	••••		2,465	19,938
Canada		•••	•••			26,028	171]	26,199	26,199
Other Countries	•••	775	4,675	867	6,3,17	3,340	1,344	2,009	6,693	13,010
Fotal Declared Value of the Importations registered in the }	957,626	775	53,975	867	1,013,243		. 15,260	2,133	267,683	1,280,926

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 8th October, 1913. IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

707